#

YemnioHu aucranuiv 2025.

MocriiHe 06’egHaHHA Kny6iB [ porobuuumnHa, Kpuna Mpukapnatra, Crpuii.

KoediuieHT

Kny6|MocTiline|O6nacHuiA|

Kinbue TumuacoBe

BigctaHb

Wenakictb

Fony6oBop,

Kny6

Monogai. ibot N21. 360piB Big 17.08.2025 07:30:29. CepeaHa BigctaHb 137.923km, rony6is 1636, rony6oBoais 47

2271008-

’s 0.000/0.611]0.631]0.000
1809027-

- 0.000[1.222|0.000/0.000
1809062-

- 0.000]1.834/0.000/0.000

108.560

119.135

119.135

1175.53

1171.82

1163.23

Mucis P.K. (221594)

Bonakos O.B. Poctucnas
(221750)
Bonkos O.B. Poctncnas
(221750)

Crpun

Crpwii

Crpuii

Monogi. Jibor N22. TepHoninb Big 23.08.2025 10:00:38. CepegHs BigcTtaHb 155.698km, rony6is 1309, rony6oBogis 47

1809008-

- 0.000/0.764/0.000/0.000
1809052-

- 0.0001.528|0.000]0.000
1809053-

- 0.000|2.292|0.000/0.000

131.489

131.489

131.489

1216.37

1216.37

1216.37

Bosikos O.B. Poctucnas
(221750)
Bosikos O.B. Poctucnas
(221750)
Bosikos O.B. Poctucnas
(221750)

Crpwii

Crpuii

Crpwii

Monogi. Jibot N23. MigBonouncok Big 31.08.2025 07:30:30. CepeaHsa BigcTaHb 195.471km, rony6is 1348, rony6oBogis 50

169.206

169.206

169.206

1188.94

1188.39

1183.40

Bonkos O.B. Poctncnas
(221750)
Bonkos O.B. Poctucnas
(221750)
Bosikos O.B. Poctucnas
(221750)

Crpui

Crpuin

Crpui

Mounogai. Jibot N24. XmenbHMUbkuiA Big 06.09.2025 07:00:13. CepeaHsa BigctaHb 259.319km, rony6iB 1086, rony6oBoais 43

224351

257.563

229.153

1235.52

1234.62

1206.92

Kaprnvi MM. (222102)

Kyumuaa M. (221581)

Bonkos O.B. Poctncnas
(221750)

Crpuii

[JporobuyumHa

Crpwii

Monogi. Jibot N25. Jlitun Big 13.09.2025 08:01:30. CepeaHs BigcTaHb 339.791km, rony6is 810, rony6oBogis 33

1809028-

- 0.000/0.742]0.000]0.000
1809059-

o 0.000|1.484]0.000]0.000
1809069-

- 0.000|2.226]0.000]0.000
2270793-

) 0.000/0.921]0.964/0.000
2255147-

o 0.000|1.842|1.929|0.000
1809059-

- 0.000|2.762]0.0000.000
2290204-

o 1.795[1.235]1.252|0.000
2292210-

i, 3.591|2.469]2.503/0.000
2292201-

o 5.386/3.704/3.755]0.000

353.244

360.300

360.300

1266.94

125046

1250.39

Pouhsik |.€. (224924)

KoBanbuyk A.I. (224962)

Kosanbuyk HO.l. (225152)

Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

16.12.2025 04:35:43



